ROADWAY

Y12-
_Y13-
_Y14-—
“Y15-
Y16-
Y17-
Y18-
“Y19-
-Y20-
Y21-

_RABT-

—DR2-
-Y22-

STATION

U-3440
CROSS SECTION

11+ 50.00

10+ 00.00
10+ 00.00

11+00.00
10+00.00
10+ 00.00
11+10.00
11+00.00
10+00.00
10+00.00
0+00.00
11+60.00
10+ 00.00

INDEX

STATION

13+00.00

13+00.00
12 +50.00

13+50.00
12+ 00.00
12+00.00
12 +00.00
11+50.00
12+00.00
14+ 00.00
3+50.00
11+96.39
19 +00.00

SHEET NO.

PROJ. REFERENCE NO.

U-3440

X-137
X-139
X142
X-144
X-146
X148
X-150
X-153
X-154
X-156
X-158
X161

THRU

THRU
THRU

THRU
THRU
THRU
THRU

THRU
THRU
THRU
THRU

X-138
X-141

X-143
X-145
X-147
X-149
X-152

X-155
X-157
X-160
X-162

X-163 THRU X-166

SHEET NO.




